Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Cox - (490405) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
43.18
43.56
44.83
45.49
45.60
46.50
46.80
46.94
47.08
49.25
50.24
50.55
52.29
54.93
59.76

1:03.46

Swims in Date Order

Time
45.60
44.83
43.56
45.49
43.18
46.80

46.50
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

307
299
275
263
261
246
241
239
237
207
195
191
173
149
116
97

WA Pts
261
275
299
263
307
241

246

Round

Round

F
H

-

Date

20/10/13
21/09/14
19/07/15
10/05/14
19/09/15
171112
11/05/13
21/1012
12/05/12
15/10/11
19/11/11
14/05/11
16/10/10
15/05/10
17/10/09
23/05/09

Date

19/09/15
19/07/15
21/09/14
10/05/14
20/10/13
11/05/13
1711112

Meet

Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet
Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District End of Season Meet
Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet
Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District Cub Championships
Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint
Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet
Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet
Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet
Wycombe Club Championships

Wycombe & District Sprint Meet

Wycombe District BC Meet

Wycombe District Sprint Meet

Wycombe District BC Meet

Wycombe 50m Sprint Meet

Meet

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet

Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet

Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint

Wycombe District Cub Championships

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Handy Cross
High Wycombe
Handy Cross
Wycombe
Wycombe

High Wycombe
High Wycombe

Wycombe

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



46.94
47.08
50.24
49.25
50.55
52.29
54.93
59.76
1:03.46

Copyright 2024

191
173
149
116

97

21/10/12
12/05/12
19/11/11
15/10/11
14/05/11
16/10/10
15/05/10
17/10/09
23/05/09

Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet
Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet
Wycombe Club Championships
Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet
Wycombe & District Sprint Meet
Wycombe District BC Meet

Wycombe District Sprint Meet
Wycombe District BC Meet

Wycombe 50m Sprint Meet

Wycombe
Handy Cross
Handy Cross
High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

High Wycombe
High Wycombe

Wycombe

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Page 2/2
3
3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



