Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Cox - (490405) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
43.18	307	F	20/10/13	Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
43.56	299	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
44.83	275	Н	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
45.49	263	F	10/05/14	Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
45.60	261	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
46.50	246	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
46.80	241	F	11/05/13	Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
46.94	239	F	21/10/12	Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
47.08	237	F	12/05/12	Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	3
49.25	207	F	15/10/11	Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
50.24	195	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4
50.55	191	F	14/05/11	Wycombe & District Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
52.29	173		16/10/10	Wycombe District BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
54.93	149		15/05/10	Wycombe District Sprint Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
59.76	116		17/10/09	Wycombe District BC Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:03.46	97		23/05/09	Wycombe 50m Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
45.60	261	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
44.83	275	Н	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
43.56	299	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
45.49	263	F	10/05/14	Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
43.18	307	F	20/10/13	Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
46.80	241	F	11/05/13	Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
46.50 opyright 202	246 24	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist Powered By SPORT	4 ISYSTEN

							Page 2 / 2
46.94	239	F	21/10/12	Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
47.08	237	F	12/05/12	Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	3
50.24	195	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4
49.25	207	F	15/10/11	Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
50.55	191	F	14/05/11	Wycombe & District Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
52.29	173		16/10/10	Wycombe District BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
54.93	149		15/05/10	Wycombe District Sprint Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
59.76	116		17/10/09	Wycombe District BC Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:03.46	97		23/05/09	Wycombe 50m Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3